
Attachment 1 

RENTAL HOUSING COMMITTEE 
RESOLUTION NO. RHC-… 

SERIES 2022 
 
 

A RESOLUTION OF THE RENTAL HOUSING COMMITTEE OF  
MOUNTAIN VIEW ADOPTING A MEETING SCHEDULE  

FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2023 
 
 
 WHEREAS, Section 1709(f) of the Community Stabilization and Fair Rent Act (CSFRA) 
requires the Rental Housing Committee  to hold regularly scheduled meetings as necessary to 
ensure the performance of its duties under the CSFRA; and 
 
 WHEREAS, on September 19, 2022, the Rental Housing Committee held a public hearing 
to consider adoption of a meeting schedule for the Calendar Year 2023; 
 
 NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Rental Housing Committee that the 2023 
Meeting Schedule is hereby adopted. 
 
 
 
Exhibit: A. Rental Housing Committee Meeting Schedule for Calendar Year 2023  
  



Exhibit A 

RENTAL HOUSING COMMITTEE 
MEETING SCHEDULE FOR CALENDAR YEAR 2023 

 
 

Monday   January 30   7:00 p.m. 
Monday  February 27   7:00 p.m. 
Monday  March 27   7:00 p.m. 
Monday  April 24   7:00 p.m. 
Monday  May 22   7:00 p.m. 
Monday  June 19   7:00 p.m. 

 
NO MEETING JULY 

 
Monday  August 21   7:00 p.m. 
Monday  September 18   7:00 p.m. 
Monday  October 16   7:00 p.m. 
Monday  November 13   7:00 p.m. 
Monday  December 11   7:00 p.m. 

 
 
NOTE:  The Rental Housing Committee, in its discretion, may add additional meeting dates on an 
as-needed basis to accommodate unforeseen workload. 
 
 

 
 
 
 


